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Location (Fibers on West Side) | oMK _ _

Fiber | 667006.9 | £57005.2 EE7003.5 | 667003.2 | 667003.1 | 567002.8 | 657002.4 |667002.4 N. MLK000.7] 657001.7 | 657001.6 | 667001.4 | 657000.9 | 567000.7 | 557000.2 | 6570-00.4
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Total Terminations 200 Total Splices 258
LocaTion SFP / GBIC MODULES (IF APPLICABLE) SERIAL TO ETHERNET | MEDIA CONVERTER
CISCO SWITCH | SFP-GE-L| SFP-GE-Z |GLC-FE-10BFX|GLC-FE-188FX | GLC-T | WS-G5487 CONVERTER

PSBC-Cabinet MP 3.3 (EXISTING CABINET)| WS-C37586-125 2 1 T

PSBC-Cabinet MP 8.3 (EXISTING CABINET) | WS-CES@BG-12TC 3

PSBC-Cabinet MP 8.7 WS-C29555-12 1

PSBC-Cabinet MP 0.9 (EXISTING CABINET)|WS-C29555-12

PSBC-Cabinet MP 1.4 WS-C29555-12 1

PSBC-Cabinet MP 1.5 (EXISTING CABINET) | WS-C375086-125 2 4

PSBC-Cabinet MP 1.5 (EXISTING CABINET) | WS-CE5@0G-121C

PSBC-Cabinet MP 17 WS-C29555~12

PSBC-Cobimet MP 2.4 (EXISTING CABINET)|WS-C37506-125 3 1 1 2

PSBC-Cabinet MP 2.4 (EXISTING CABINET)| WS-CE5@@G-12TC 3

P064-Cabinet MP 2.8 (EXISTING CABINET)|WS-C29555-12

5570-Cobinet MP 3.2 WS-C37586-125 2 1 1

5570-Cabinet MP 3.2 WS-CE5@0G-12TC 2

5570-Cobinet MP 3.8 (EXISTING CABINET)|WS-C2955S-12 1

5570-Cobinet MP 5.2 WS-C37506-125 2 1 1

5570-Cabinet MP 5.2 WS-CE5@86-12TC 1 3

MLK-Cabinet MP 8.7 (EXISTING CABINET) |WS-C2955S-12

MoDot (NOT INSTALLED] WS-C37506-125 1 1

TMC_(EXISTING SWITCH) WS-C3550-126 1 REVISIONS

NANE GATE|  ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
TOTALS: 12 3 15 5 1 5 1

*SFP-GE-L. = Standard Fiber SFP TERMINATION-SPLICES TOTALS
SFP-GE-Z = Long Houl Fiber SFP SWITCH SCHEDULE
GLC-FE-10@FX = 180 Meg MMF SFP secTIoN Diey B2 ooz
GLC-FE-100LX = 108 Meg SMF SFP MADISON AND ST. CLAIR COUNTY
GLC-T = Gigabt Copper SFP SCALE: ANDST- LOUIS: MO, v
WS-65487 = Long Haul Fiber GBIC DATE 6/28/2006 CHECKED BY CAF




